

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. No. 3 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1746 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

O.N.G.C. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,directions and office report))

- WITH I.A. No. 2 IN Civil Appeal NO. 1747 of 2006
(With office report)
- I.A. No. 2 IN Civil Appeal NO. 1748 of 2006
(With office report)
- I.A. NO. 2 IN Civil Appeal NO. 1749 of 2006
(With office report)
- I.A. NO. 2 IN Civil Appeal NO. 1750 of 2006
(With office report)
- I. A. NO. 2 IN Civil Appeal NO. 1751 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 07/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Ms. Raji Joseph, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Jitendra Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishore Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv
Mr.S.Mahendran ,Adv
Mr. Rajiv Mehta

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete on all the Respondents. Respondent No. 4 has appeared, but no
-2-

ITEM no. 126

counter affidavit is filed. Counsel for Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 submits that counter affidavits have already been filed. Office may verify the same and list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(ASHOK MENON)

