

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1746 OF 2006

O.N.G.C. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1747 of 2006
(With applns. for modification of Court's order,
early hearing and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1748 of 2006
(With applns. for modification of Court's order,
early hearing and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1749 of 2006
(With applns. for modification of Court's order and officer report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1750 of 2006
(With applns. for modification of Court's order,
early hearing and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1751 of 2006
(With applns. for modification of Court's order,
early hearing and office report)

Date: 13/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

Mr. S. Mahendran, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19th February, 2014 as Part-Heard.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER